Assembly language program (8051 Micro Controller) through Kiel:

Program:

//MOV A,#05H
//END

MOV A,#25H
MOV B,#12H
ADD A,B
MOV 40H,A
END

Before Execution:
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After Execution:
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5: MOV

:0x0002

6: ADD

:0x0005

T: MOV

:0x0007
:0x0009

7425
B, $12H
75F012
5B
2570
40H,A
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00

00
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MOV
HOP
HOP
unD

n, $0x25
B(0xF0), $0x12
1,B(0xF0)

0x40,2

= Pmi'ed_ = Registers

Running with Code Size Limit: 2K
Load "D:\\MNNIT-2021-22\\Embeded System\\Kiel\\KeilProg\\P1\\espl"

>

ASM ASSIGN BreakDisable BreakEnable BreakKill BreakList BreakSet BreakAccess

Save the active document

Address IDlﬂ]
D:0x40:0: 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0O 00
D:0x58:3: 00 00 0O 00 00 Q0 00 Q0 QO Q0 00 00
D:0x70: 00 00 00 00 00 0O 00 00 0O 00 00 OO0
D:0x88:8: 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 FF 00 00 00
D:0xA0:0: FF 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00
D:0xB8:3: 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 0O Q0
D:0xD0:0: 00 00 CO 00 00 00 0O Q0 Q0 Q0 00 00
D:0xE8:3: 00 00 OO 00 00 Q0 00 QO 0O Q0 00 00
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